
REV
A0

ECN#
REVISION RECORD

DESCRIPTION BYBY
Shaw

DATEDATE
2023-07-05

Length Tolerances

≤15m              +150 mm/-0 mm

15m +1%L mm/-0 mm

Table 1

A

Side A
A C B

3.0mm OM4 16F LSZH Cable

C B

Side B

KEY

1 16

Side A
MTP

Position
1
2
3
4
5

7
8
9

Polarity B

Fiber Color

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Grey

6               White
Red

Black

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Yellow
Violet
Rose
Aqua

SECTION A-A / B-B
Side B
MTP

Position

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Table 2
TYPE
Con.
IL
RL

850nm
MPO/APC/16F

≤0.35dB
25dB

TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS
-----

X
X.X

X.XXX
X.XX

±0.1

±0.005
±0.05

±0.1°

±0.005°
±0.05°

UNIT
mm

DR W CHKD APPROVED

MATERAL

±MM ±°

PART NAME
MPO APC(M)-MPO APC(F)-3.0mm-16F-OM4-xxxM

(Type B)
SCALE QTY PAGE

DRAWING NO. REV
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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

L+T

Blue*
Orange*
Green*
Brown*
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